
and the 

THE OFFICAL MAGAZINE OF 

The Columbia County Fair

Be SEEN by up to 70,000 people!

PUBLISHING August 25, 2016

DEADLINE August 12, 2016

518-828-1616 ext. 2415
advertising@registerstar.com

Full Page - Back Cover  (7.25”x9.75”)

 

Interior Full Page (7.25”x9.75”)

Half Page (7.25”x4.75”)

Quarter Page (3.5”x4.75”)

Eighth Page (3.5”x2.35”)

$2,500

$1,999

$500

$275

$195

Full Page - Inside Back Cover (7.25”x9.75”) $1,200

Dble Inside Front Page - Inside Front Cover 
$1,500

$795

Full Page - Inside Front Cover (7.25”x9.75”)

Early Bird 
SAVINGS!
33% OFF
for retail clients w/minimum 

10-week service agreement or

20% OFF

by 7/22/16

for stand alone insertion


