## The Columbia County Fair



Publishing August 25, 2016

## Register-Star and the CHATHAM COURIER

Full Page - Back Cover (7.25"x9.75")	\$2,500
Dble Inside Front Page - Inside Front Cover	\$1,999
Full Page - Inside Front Cover (7.25"x9.75")	\$1,500
Full Page - Inside Back Cover (7.25"x9.75")	\$1,200
Interior Full Page (7.25"x9.75")	\$795
Half Page (7.25"x4.75")	\$500
Quarter Page (3.5"x4.75")	\$275
Eighth Page (3.5"x2.35")	\$195

**Deadline August 12, 2016** 

Early Bird SAVINGS! 5/22/16
33% OFF for retail clients w/minimum 10-week service agreement or 20% OFF for stand alone insertion

518-828-1616 ext. 2415

advertising@registerstar.com

